([ — iy

i

Exec Elastomeric Hub

FART MO,

Ead-6lal
EAF-8100
EAS-EIEL
490381
E00-2807
E49=1331
E43-8301
E4$-5110

EAR-
EAS- 5140

FART WANME

ROTOR WUB FLATE. ...
TEETER BLOCK. .

DELRIN

FREEL-OFF SH

BOLT 3/8 X o044

DUBT CRF.....:it

WALH ROTOR ORIVE FIN.
TEETEN BLOCK BEAR[NO.

THIN MABMER. .. (... ..

SET BCREM Lf4 X 5[0

BNAP RING. .o oomass

MAIN BUAFT PLUD....

THRUET BLOCK (W™ ARD "87)
THRUST WABHER...... carb s
THHUST BLOCK ALTCHWENT BEA
ELASTUMERIC THRUBT BEARIND

BOLT 1 -5/
BOLT 5/16 X L-1J2,

BOLT 174 ¥ 17/2..
BOLT L/4 K 5/8..
BLADE STRAF ABE'TY.
BET BCREWS §f4 X 174,




EXEC SWASH PLATE PARTS LIST

REF

NO. PART NO. PART NAME

1 E49-3610 NON ROTATING SWASHPLATE
2 E49-3520 SWASHPLATE BEARING

3 E49-3540 SNAP RING NON ROTATING

4. E49-3510 ROTATING SWASHPLATE

5. E49-3230 SLIDERBALL ADJUSTMENT COLLAR
6 E49-4010 CYCLIC CABLE MOUNT

7 E49-4100 CYCLIC MOUNT BEARING

8 E00-2412 BOLT 1/4 X 2 1/8

9. E49-4110 SNAP RING - CYCLIC MOUNT

10. E49-3530 SNAP RING - ROTATING SWASHPLATE
11. E49-3210 COLLECTIVE SLIDER BALL

12. E49-3220 SPHERICAL BUSHING

13. E49-1531 SLIDERBALL RING CLAMP

14. E49-1520 SLIDERBALL O-RING

15. E49-3240 SNAP RING SLIDERBALL

16. E00-9302 RET SCREW 10-32

17. E49-4610 SWASHPLATE SCISSOR

18. E49-4710 SCISSOR CLEVIS

19. E49-4720 MALE ROD END 5/16 X 3/8

20. E49-4810 NYLON SCISSOR BUSHING

21. E00-2427 BOLT 1/4 X 2-3/4 W/ICASTLE NUT
22. E00-2301 BOLT 3/16 X 5/8

23. E00-2516 BOLT 5/16 X 1-7/8

24. E00-2428 BOLT 1/4 X 3-3/8 W/CASTLE NUT
25. E00-2425 BOLT 1/4 X 1-1/2 W/CASTLE NUT
26. E00-2305 BOLT 3/16 X 1-1/8

27. E49-4210 COLLECTIVE ACTUATOR FORK
28. E49-4310 COLLECTIVE SCISSOR

20. E49-1300 COLLECTIVE SCISSOR MOUNT
30. E14-6120 CONTROL "T"

31. E14-1150 5/16 MALE ROD END

32. E49-4510 COUNTERBALANCE

33. E49-1190 ROTOR BLADE PITCH LINK

34. E49-7000 MAIN SHAFT AND SPROCKET HUB ASSY
35. E15-1230 5/16 MALE ROD END

36. E15-6130 COLLECTIVE ROD END PLUG
37. E49-1400 COLLECTIVE CONTROL ROD
38. E49-1410 ROD END SPACER

39. E49-1470 SPRING BRACKET

40. E49-1430 TENSION SPRING

41. E00-2410 BOLT 1/4 X 2-3/4

42. E00-2406 BOLT 1/4 X 1-1/8

43. E00-2518 BOLT 5/16 X 2-1/8

44, E00-2517 BOLT 5/16 X 2

45. E14-1220 CYCLIC CONTROL CABLE (LATERAL)
46. E14-1210 CYCLIC CONTROL CABLE (FORE & AFT.)
47. E49-4800 DELRIN WASHER (SCISSOR)

48. E49-4830 SCISSOR SPACER 1-1/2" LONG
49. E49-4820 CLEVIS SPACER 1/2" LONG

50. E49-1470 SPRING BRACKET

51. E49-1180 MALE ROD END 5/16

52. E49-1510 DUST BOOT

53. E49-1580 RUBBER SHAFT PROTECTOR
54. E00-2426 BOLT 1/4 X 2-5/8 W/CASTLE NUT
55. E00-9211 11" PLASTIC WIRE TIE (BLACK)
56. E00-5000 1/16 X 3/4 COTTER RIN

57. E00-3400 1/4-28 CASTLE NUT

QTY.

e

NEFENEPNNPEPPRPENNERNWOERNNNNERPERPEPNRPPRPWEDNRE

PNRPNRPRPNNNRPNRRRENR

N NN R



Exec Swash Plate




Exec Drive System

. PART WO,

E49-8177
E49-7010
E49-1270
Eq9-1230

. E0O-J607
2% E0O- 2531

E49-1240
EQO- 2406
El6-1712
E49- 1260
E00- 3101

- E43-1380
. E49-T000

E00-90278

. EAD-7608
. EDD-353%
» E49-1700

E27-6100

. E21-3170

E27-861%0

« E00-2534
- El-SEID-
- EOD-3418
. EZ4-5100
« E27-5100
. E2T-3)130
« EOD-4835

PART MAME

a
a
-

et R s Lk B = R e R e R e e

MAIN SPROCEET. . .... ..
BPROCKET WHE, . 2 onsivesnnrnssssnsnbass
MATIN ROTOR THRUST REARING. ..

MAIN BEARING FLAMGE. ... ... .
BOLT (UPPER FLANGE) 1/8 ¥ 1-

LOMER WAIN SHAFT BEARING ASSY. .
BOLT 1/4 X 1-0/8. . 0 i0uvaninine
HAGNET ASSEMBLY ROTOR TACH .
HAIN ROTOR SHAFT SPACER. . ...
ROLT 3/16 X S/8_.. .. ......
COLLECTIVE SCISSOR WOUNT. . .
MAIN ROTOR SHAPT SPROCRET HUR ASSYT,
HOSE CLAMPS l""d Friseab e rabaaand
BOLT 3/8 X 3-1 /80 . .........
BOLT S/1€ X 2-1/4 ALL THREAD
LOWER REARING BACKING PLATE
IDLER PULLEY ASSY, ..., ......
PULLEY MOUNTING ARM WELDNENT
CLUTCH SFRING TURE WELDMERNT.
BOLT S/16 X 3-1/2...........
UPFER FRAME CLEV1S CASTING, .,
BOLT 1/4 X 1-3/4.....

UPFER ENGINE WOUNT O
CLOTCH ARM CASTING. . ...,
CLUTCH ENCAGEMENT HANDLE, PEA
BPACER, .t oo pinnsnnnvibisiaiismisifomnnns



